IMAGE /LENA Health
Start Time: 2002
Stop Time: 2002/

/0

04

& Safety
4/05

00:00:00
705 ( 95) 23:59:59

180

178

176

Start Vmon
\‘\H‘H\‘\H I

HVPS MCP

174

164

Stop Vmon

162

HVPS MCP

160

134.0
133.5

133.0
132.5
132.0

131.5
131.0

Vmon

HH‘HH\HH‘HHIHH‘HH

HVPS Optics

27.0
26.5

26.0
25.5

25.0

24.5
24.0

HVPS Steering
Vmon

HVPS CollP
Vmon

‘”""”I"”‘””i””””‘\””””‘ UL

50
40
30
20

10
0 E

Vmon

VPS ColIN

= ‘
uTt 00:00
Lshell 3.36
RE 3.36
MLT 0.11
MLat —0.44
InvLat 56.93

lena_dps_v1.0.8

23.66
7.69
0.32

54.92

78.14

Sat Apr 12 06:49:02 2003

Data: UDF Definitive

‘ o
04:00

— ‘
08:00

99.08
7.69
22.36
73.76
84.23

/archive4 /PRODUCTS /downloads /102040500002359 _hsk1.pdf

T T =
12:00

17.75
3.33
13.32
64.32
76.27

R
16:00

6.55

6.00
23.96
17.35
67.00

— ‘
20:00
17.66
8.14
0.74
47.52
76.23

hh:mm

Re
hrs
degs
degs



